
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Kiara NIJST
Hermathenae
Omloop : D-16
Afstand : 3440m
Tijd : 0:58:19 (16'57"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elvire PIERLOT 0:56:37
3. Anaïs MINNE 1:36:14

1. 138 00:03:13 249m 12'55"/km
2. 148 00:03:27 00:06:40 206m 16'45"/km
3. 155 00:02:59 00:09:39 179m 16'40"/km
4. 146 00:11:11 00:20:50 388m 28'49"/km
5. 135 00:07:39 00:28:29 435m 17'35"/km
6. 117 00:02:52 00:31:21 214m 13'24"/km
7. 114 00:03:36 00:34:57 259m 13'54"/km
8. 157 00:10:49 00:45:46 770m 14'03"/km
9. 152 00:06:57 00:52:43 361m 19'15"/km

10. 139 00:02:40 00:55:23 128m 20'50"/km
11. 130 00:02:27 00:57:50 88m 27'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:29 00:58:19 93m 5'12"/km
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